
Ties will be broken by the contestant # of shows attended. If both contestants ran the same amount of shows then we will go by their fasstet time of the series.

OPEN 1D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan # of shows TOTAL
ADDYSON STEWART 4 0 5 0 5 0 4 7 18
BRENDA WHATLEY 0 5 0 0 4 0 5 6 14
MEAGAN LAVIOLETTE 3 0 0 4 0 0 2 5 9
IVY COOLEY 0 0 0 0 0 5 3 7 8
SHELBIE RIGGS 0 0 0 0 3 4 0 5 7
EMILY BRYANT 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
SHANNA THOMAS 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
TERI PARK 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 7 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS

OPEN 2D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan # of shows TOTAL # of shows attended
BRENDA WHATLEY SOCK EM GUY 4 4 2 3 0 0 13 6
SARAH CALMES 0 0 0 4 0 0 5 9
CHARLIEE PATIN 1 1 1 0 0 5 8
DELTA DOWDEN 0 0 0 0 5 0 3 8
MEAGAN LAVIOLETTE 3 2 0 0 0 0 5
IVY COOLEY 0 0 3 0 2 0 5
CHARLIE PATIN 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
CHRISTINA KINCHEN 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 5
JOSIE RAINES 0 0 4 0 0 0 1 5
HADIE DURAND 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
BRENDA WHATLEY OL KAWLIGA 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
HARPER THETFORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
TERI PARK 0 3 5 0 0 0 8 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
ALEX STEPHENS 5 0 0 0 1 0 6 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
CHARLI O'QUAIN 0 0 0 5 0 0 5 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
GRACE GREEN 0 5 0 0 0 0 5 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
CHARLIE PLATE 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
EMILY BRYANT 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS



OPEN 3D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan # of shows TOTAL
LEEANN PILGRIM 0 3 0 4 5 2 0 15
LACEY DUNN 3 5 3 0 0 0 0 11
BELLA TORRES 5 0 0 0 0 0 5 10
SARAH MOODY 0 0 0 5 2 0 0 7
DELTA DOWDEN 1 1 0 0 0 4 0 6
HARPER THETFORD 0 0 5 0 0 1 0 6
CHRISTINA KINCHEN 0 0 0 0 0 5 0 5
MEAGAN LAVIOLETTE 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
HADIE DURAND 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 4
ADDYSON STEWART 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 3
SHELBY SMOOT 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3
CINDY GUIDRY 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
SHELBIE RIGGS 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
JANA WALKER 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
ALEX STEPHENS 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
LAIKYN JONES 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
EMILY BRYANT 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
CHARLIE PLATE 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS

OPEN 4D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan # of shows TOTAL
GWEN SHARBENO 3 2 0 0 0 4 0 9
KAELA JAMES 0 0 1 0 2 5 0 8
KARLEY DUNNEHOO 0 0 0 0 5 3 0 8
CINDY GUIDRY 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 5
HADLEY SONNIER TURBO 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
MEAGAN LAVIOLETTE 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 5
CHRISTINA KINCHEN 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 5
SARAH MOODY 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 5
GABBIE KINCHEN 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 5
HADLEY SONNIER COWBOY 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
LACEY DUNN 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4
SARAH CALMES 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
HADIE DURAND BOON 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
BETTLYN BABIN 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 3
CHARLIE PLATE 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3
JANA WALKER 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
BRAILYNN CLEMENT 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
SHELBY SMOOT 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2
DANIELLE BAILEY 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2



HADIE DURAND TRUMP 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
HANNAH VAN NORMAN 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
SEYLAH NORRIS 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
MACI FONDREN 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS

OPEN 5D

MEMBERS NAME 2-Sep 16-Sep 7-Oct 28-Oct 11-Nov 16-Dec 6-Jan 13-Jan # of shows TOTAL
JESSY COOLEY 0 2 5 5 5 0 5 22
KARLEY DUNNEHOO 1 5 3 0 0 2 3 14
KAELA JAMES 5 0 0 4 0 1 0 10
GABBIE KINCHEN 0 0 4 0 0 5 0 9
KARLEY DUNNEHOO 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 4
SHELBY FORD 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4
CINDY GUIDRY 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4
SARAH CALMES 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 4
DELTA DOWDEN 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3
KAYLEE MORVANT 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 3
JANA WALKER 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3
BRENDA WHATLEY 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2
HARPER THETFORD 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
ADLEY JORDEN 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
MICAYA BURGE BRISTER 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
KAYDENCE NORRIS 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
SEYLAH NORRIS 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
LAIKYN JONES 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
GRACE GREEN 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 3 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
DONNIS BIRKICHT 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
BETTLYN BABIN 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS
BETTLYN BABIN 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 MISSED TOO MANY SHOWS


